
ECLIPSE EXTRA DRY
The Higrhest Grade Champagrne,

Equal to the Best.
) ARPAD HARASZTHY * CO.,

j 530 WASHINGTON STEEET.

COS 357 COT m
Costa John, ironer La Griyide Laundry
Costa John, wool puller A. Lt'gallet, r. Ns Venezuela,

bet Toiubigbee and Potomac
Costa Jose, cook, r. Ill Jackson
Costa Jose, fire and marine insurance agent, 406

Montgomery, r. 1.512 Broadway
Costa Joseph, ironer La Grande Laundry
Oosta Lorenzo, commission merchant, C14 Front, r.

in Vallejo
Costa Lorenzo Jr., clerk L. Costa, r. 432 Vallejo
Costa M., fisherman, r. 14 Prescott
Costa Manuel, baker, r. 1252 Montgomery
Costa Manuel, ironer La Grande Laundry
Costa Peter, bedmaker, r. 922 Brittery

Costa Peter, dairyman, SE cor Twentieth and Florida
Costa Peter tailor, r. li) Stockton PI
Costa Ruphael, solicitor Overland Packing Co., r. 222

Broadway
B^ Costa. See Coster and Koster
Costello August, fisherman, r. .J.Jl Vallejo
Costello Catherine, widow, r. 39 Minna
Costello D., track repairer N. B. and M. RR.
Costello Daniel, liquor saloon, 821 Folsom
Costello Dennis, expressman, r. 2.30 Thirteenth
Costello J. Mrs., varieties, 133 Perry
Costello James, r. 412 Frauciaco
Costello James, gardener, r. .542 Bryant
Costello James, groceries, 341 Jessie
Costello James, laborer, r. Greenwich, bet Scott and

Devisadero
Costello .James, painter, r. 779 Howard
Costello James M.. boilermaker, r. 702 Harrison
Costello Jamas M., packer Hecht Bros. & Co., r. 301

Union
Costello James M., salesman O'Connor, Moflfatt & Co.,

r. 408 Hyde
Costello James P., clerk, r. 1410 Larkin
Costello J. Frank, superintendent Station A.

Post Office, 1309 Polk, r. 1410 Larkin
Costello John, assistant O'Connor, Moffatt & Co., r.

722 Lombard
Costello John, clerk, r. 1203 Union
Costello John, compositor Examiner, r. E s Moultrie,

nr Crescent Av
Costello John, laborer, r. 1155 Folsom, rear
Costello John, laborer, r. S s Greenwich bet Scott

and Devisadero
Costello John, laborer E. Newland & Co., r. 109 Lang-

ton
Costello John, packer clothing dept U. S. A., r. 54

Everett
Costello John, teamster Frank Barnard & Co., r. 419

Filbert
Costello John, wood and coal, 220 Eighth
Costello John Jr., painter, r. 54 Everett
Costello John B., laborer freight depot S. P. Co., r. 34

Perry
Costello John F., blacksmith, r. 1141 Twenty-first
Costello John H., laborer, r. 532 Bryant
Costello John T., messenger Pac. Transfer Co., r.

Sacramento, Cal.
Costello Joseph, clerk, r. 650b Jessie
Costello Joseph H., painter, r. 2116 Powell
Costello Kate, burler S.F. Pioneer Woolen Factory, r.

536 Green
Costello Lawrence J., roofer, r. 54 Everett
Costello M., with Jason, Springer k Co.
Costello Martin, steward Brooklyn Hotel, r. Oakland
Costello Mary, widow, r. 6 Bausch
Costello Michael, coke and coalman, S. F. Gas Light

Co
Costello Michael, laborer Cal. Sugar Refinery, r. W s

Tennessee, bet Sierra and Nevada
Costello Michael, marbleworker, r. 183 Jessie
Costello Michael, porter Chas. M. Plum, r.813 Filbert
Costello Michael, printer, r. 508 Eighth
Costello Michael J., clerk Tax Collector, r. 1410 Lar-

kin

FRATINGER & CO.
THE LEADING

CLOM Al M HOUSE.
105 KEARNY STREET.

I>.A.TE3SrT

WATER CLOSETS
OF EVERY DESCRIPTI01f_CAREFULLY REPAIRED.

PLUMBER, 505 KEARNV STREET.
EstabUshed 1860. Telephone 315.

Costello Mollie Miss, r. 1410 Larkin
Costello Nellie, burler S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory,

r. 224 Haight
Costello Ni. holas, cook, r. 654 Mission
Costello Patrick, laborer, r. 829 Howard
Costello Patrick, longshoreman, r. 419 Bay
Costello Patrick H., laborer, r. 233 Minna
Costello Patrick H., porter freight depot 8. P. Co., r.

623 M Minna
Costello Peter, fireman, r. 2519 Larkin
Costello Peter, hosiery dept. S. F. Pioneer Woolen

Factory, r. 2208 Larkin
Costello Peter, porkpacker Lobos Square Packing

House, r. Black Point
Costello Peter, shoemaker, r. 706 Larkin
Costello P. M., r. 820 Treat Av
Costello Samuel, farmer, r. 846 Howard
Costello Thomas, elevatorman Palace Hotel, r. 464

Tehama
Costello Thomas, car driver, r. 1328 Natom*
Costello Thomas, carpenter, r. 133 Perry
Costello Thomas, clerk Jachel Meyers, r. 532 Green
Costello Thomas, laborer, r. Greenwich, bet Scott

and Devisadero
Costello Thomas J., clerk Robert J. Johnson, r. 321 )i

O'Farrell
Costello William C, driver Cal. Furniture Mufg Co.,

r. 536 H Howard
1^" Costello. See Castello
Costendyne John, waiter John George
Coster Thomas, laborer, r. 23 Garden
Coster William, architect, r. 1 Martha PI
8^" Coster. See Costa and Koster
Costerauste H., salesman Raphael Weill & Co., r.

Alameda
Costich Nicholas, restaur^t, 500 Merchant, r. 266

Minna
Costigan Augustus B., clerk Costigan, Cohen & Co., r.

Oakland
Costigan, Cohen & Co. (James Costigan and William G.

and Edgar A. Cohen) grain brokers, 203 Battery
Costigan James M. (Costigan, Cohen & Co.) r. Oakland
Costigan Thomas, blacksmith and carriage maker,

404 Jackson, r. 308 Jessie

Costoe Louis, bartender, r. 33 J4 O'Farrell
Costonti Fio, laborer S. F. Bridge Co., r. Tennessee

nr Butte
Costre Spiro, shoemaker, 501 Larkin
Cota Frank, gardener, r. 2910 Bush
Cota Miguel, drover, r. Tenerifife, bet St. John and

Tombigbee
Cotrel Tlioinas Jr., agent E. R. Durkee's Bplces,

baking powders, etc., and C. Gilberts Starches,

405 Front, r. Alameda
Cotrel William B., commission merchant, r. 803 Polk
1^- Cotrel. See Cottrell

Cotta Emanuel L., waiter, r. 837 Pacific

Cotta Marguerita. r. 516 Union
Cotte Elodie Mme., French laundry, 411 Geary
Cotter Cornelius, laborer, r. 416 Natoma, rear
Cotter Dennis, gardener, r. 718 Grove, rear

Cotter George, bartender Russ House Bar, r. 1103
Van Ness Av

Cotter James, laborer P. M. SS. Co., r. 127 Freelon
Cotter John, SE cor Larkin and McAllister .m
Ci tter John, blacksmith, r. 52 Minna ""^

Cotter John, peddler, r. Cuius Av, nr London, Excel-
sior Homestead

Cotter John C, r. 333 Eddy
Cotter John F., wiueraaker F. E. Wilson, r. 127 Free-

lon
Cotter Jeremiah, car driver, r. 237 Eighth
Cotter Lawrence, shoemaker P. F. Nolan & Sons, r.

Montezuma, nr California Av
Cotter Lizzie Miss, r. 729 Harrison
Cotter Maui ice, shoemaker, 201 Fifteenth
Couii r Michael, laborer, r. 102 Pacific

Cotter Michael, miner, r. 909 Kearny

JOHN HAMMOND CALIFORNIA
CAR WORKS

Maniifnofurcr of every deseription of
PASSENGER, STREET AND FREIGHT CARS.
4S to 50 Beale Street, ftiau Francisco.


